
55th International Seniors Championships - Opatija 2019
ITF Seniors Circuit

Week of

26 AUG 2019
City,Country

Opatjia, CRO

MS60 - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-G2-CRO-01A-2019
ITF Referee 

Zlatko Kamber 
St. Cnty Round 1

1 ITA  BRINO, Franco [1]

2  Bye

3 POL  KALBARCZYK, Stanislaw

4  Bye

5  Bye

6 HUN  AMBERGER, Arpa¡d

7  Bye

8 FIN  VIRTANEN, Matti [8]

9 CRO  MATIC, Mate [4]

10  Bye

11 WC AUS  ERAKOVIC, Stevan

12  Bye

13  Bye

14 POL  CHMIELEWSKI, Marek

15  Bye

16 SLO  TAJNSEK, Zmago [5]

17 LTU  HELMAS, Vilius [7]

18  Bye

19 POL  DYLEWSKI, Marian

20  Bye

21 CRO  SEVERDIJA, Dusan

22 ITA  CAVICCHIOLI, Andrea

23  Bye

24 HUN  VIZI, Ferenc [3]

25 SLO  BRADELJ, Rudi [6]

26  Bye

27 CRO  SIMCIC, Zeljko

28  Bye

29  Bye

30 HUN  MARTON, Kalman

31  Bye

32 GER  KONOFSKY, Karl [2]

Round 2

 BRINO, Franco [1]
 

 KALBARCZYK, Stanislaw
 

 AMBERGER, Arpa¡d
 

 VIRTANEN, Matti [8]
 

 MATIC, Mate [4]
 

 ERAKOVIC, Stevan
 

 CHMIELEWSKI, Marek
 

 TAJNSEK, Zmago [5]
 

 HELMAS, Vilius [7]
 

 DYLEWSKI, Marian
 

 
 

 VIZI, Ferenc [3]
 

 BRADELJ, Rudi [6]
 

 SIMCIC, Zeljko
 

 MARTON, Kalman
 

 KONOFSKY, Karl [2]
 

Quarterfinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players

1 BRINO, Franco
2 KONOFSKY, Karl
3 VIZI, Ferenc
4 MATIC, Mate
5 TAJNSEK, Zmago
6 BRADELJ, Rudi
7 HELMAS, Vilius
8 VIRTANEN, Matti

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Zlatko Kamber


